

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details

File #:	21-8	371	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/21	/2021			In control:	DHHS: Social Services	
On agenda:	6/29	/2021			Final action:	6/29/2021	
Title:	Professional Services Agreement with Seventh Generation House, Inc. Regarding the Provision of Outpatient Substance Use Disorder Treatment, Transitional Housing and Counseling Services to Eligible Humboldt County Residents						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Professional Services Agreement with Seventh Generation House, Inc. Regarding the Provision of Outpatient Substance Use Disorder Treatment, Transitional Housing and Counseling Services, 3. 7th Generation House GL Insurance with Endorsement, 4. Professional Liability Insurance- 7th Generation House, 5. Workers Comp Certificate with blanket waiver of subrogation 9293917-2021 (1), 6. Executed Agreement with Seventh Generation House, Incpdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
6/29/2021	1	Board of	Supervisor	'S	ар	proved	Pass